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July 5, 2023 
 
BSE Limited  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

 

BSE – 500495 

 

NSE - ESCORTS 

 
Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, 
received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated                       
July 5, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company                     
i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 4,619 
(Four Thousand Six Hundred and Nineteen) equity shares of the Company.  
     
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan  
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As above 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/20          

Date 05.07.2023 

 

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  

 

  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  

S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate 

Nos. 

Distinctive Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

No. of Shares 

1 ESC0120987 LAKSHMI VENKATESWARAN 478894 – 

478905 

686651 - 

686662 

23375859 

29625859 

23376158 

29626158 

 

600 

2 ESC0009966 SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 

 

90023857 - 

90023927 

247341 

710419 

1152790 

1363222 

1808119 

2164878 

2674732 

3466498 

4879559 

11877282 

18317780 

247840 

710918 

1152989 

1363421 

1808406 

2165177 

2674831 

3466515 

4879562 

11877331 

18319075 

 

 

 

 

 

  3456 ( IEPF) 

3 ESC0079630 SOWDAMINI N WAGH 1410932 - 

1410938 

68197518 68197609 92(IEPF) 

4 ESC0118664 KANHAIYA LAL BAGRI 

 

90111324 - 

90111329 

23181684 

29431684 

23181758 

29431758 

150 

5 ESC0120772 L NARENDRADAS 90114090 29608984 29609008 25 

6 ESC0102815 ALOK TIBREWAL 

TARATIBREWAL 

90088269 - 

90088272 

21879309 

28129309 

21879358 

28129358 

100 

7 ESC0129445 PHOOL CHARAN PRASAD MALHOTRA 

 

90126715 - 

90126718 

24066009 

30316009 

24066058 

30316058 

100(IEPF) 

9 ESC0083264 K A THIMMAIAH 1381710 - 

1381712 

67757269 67757298 30 



 
 

 

10 ESC0049186 BIDHAN CHANDRA DAS 1417805 - 

1417810 

71530285 71530330 46 

11 ESC0028734 ANIL KUMAR NEHRU 

CHAND NEHRU 

90041313 -    

90041314 

27170829 

33420829 

27170838 

33420838 

20 (IEPF) 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and 

inform you accordingly.  

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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